FOON CASTIL
4 F?"QT Q)
& ~‘W§T 1 . 2
NATACION

@_~

IX CTO CYL OPEN ALEVIN INVIERNO LE
LEON, 3 - 4/2/2024

CASTY,
(NG
S <o
¢ [
NATACION

@_~

W

Prueba 26 Masc., 100m Espalda ALEVIN
04/02/2024 - 11:50 Lista de salida
MM 13 1:05.99 , ANTONON RODRIGUEZ VICTOR PALENCIA 02/06/2012
MM 12 1:10.89 , VICTOR ANTONON RODRIGUEZ MEDINA DEL CAMPO 29/05/2011

AN M.Acreditada Long M.Convertida
Serie1de 4

2 PEREZ REPARAZ, Martin

3 GARCIA PEREZ, Sergio

4 BAHILLO MERINO, Alonso
5 MATEOS APARICIO, Sergio
6 LOPES SANCHEZ, Pablo

Serie 2de 4

1 MOTA GARCIA, Daniel
SANTOS PEREZ, Rafael
BECARES GONZALEZ, Hugo
MIRANTES MALAGON, Manuel
CALVO LOPEZ, Juan

GARCIA IZQUIERDO, Duvan
SANCHEZ CORDERO, Bruno
TEJEDOR CILLERUELO, Nicolas
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Serie 3de 4

1 DE LA RIVA BUSTAMANTE, Pablo
GARCIA VALLS, Mario

SECO DIEZ, Nufio

DE PABLOS GONZALEZ, Alex
GARCIA MEDINA, Carlos
RODRIGUEZ TEJIDO, Daniel
ALVAREZ ORTEGA, Alvar

ZHU, Yu Zhe
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Serie 4 de 4

1 AGUDO DELGADO, Ruben
HERNANDO GARCIA, Alvar
FADON MARQUINA, Adrian
CARRO MARTIN, Jaime
HERNANDEZ PIRIZ, Damaso
PINTO GUTIERREZ, Daniel
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Adrian
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GARCIA MARTINEZ DE EGUILAZ, P.
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C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Palencia
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.Acuatico Salamanca

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N. Leon

C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.N. Leon

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.D. Torrelago Wellness
C.D.N. San Jose Obrero
C.D. Torrelago Wellness

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Parquesol

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Rio Adaja

C.N. Palencia

C.N. Palencia

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.D.N. San Jose Obrero

C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Palencia

C.D.N. San Jose Obrero
C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.N. Casa De Asturias
C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.N. Riavall

2:22.21 50m
2:13.98 25m
1:52.16 25m
1:55.36 50m
2:19.07 25m

1:49.93 25m
1:49.18 25m
1:48.29 25m
1:46.30 25m
1:47.40 25m
1:52.00 50m
1:.49.41 25m
1:53.24 50m

1:41.46 25m
1:40.74 50m
1:35.01 25m
1:34.56 50m
1:32.49 25m
1:35.29 25m
1:38.01 25m
1:41.63 25m

1:29.35 25m
1:26.43 25m
1.24.75 25m
1:18.65 25m
1.24.22 25m
1:25.61 25m
1:27.39 25m
1:30.40 25m

2:19.50
2:14.17
1:52.35
1:52.65
2:19.26

1:50.12
1:49.37
1:48.48
1:46.49
1:47.59
1:49.29
1:49.60
1:50.53

1:41.65
1:38.03
1:35.20
1:31.85
1:32.49
1:35.48
1:38.20
1:41.82

1:29.54
1:26.62
1:24.94
1:18.84
1:24.41
1:25.80
1:27.58
1:30.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78772
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TURBO

Univarsidad Europea
Miguel de Carvantes
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